
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

39 

24X 

51 

Name 

Parker Henesey 

Kennedy Sheridan 

Dylan Langer 

Shane Nichols 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

0.080 

19.611 

30.982 

Total Tm 

14:15.548 

14:15.628 

14:35.159 

14:46.530 

Best Tm 

52.184 

51.924 

52.704 

52.354 

In Lap 

7 

7 

3 

7 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec avoidable contact w/ 51 turn 5 
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Kelly 
Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #10 
06 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:58:05 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

3/17/2024 20:40 


