Winter Race #10	Sorted on Laps
06 LO206 JR1 Novice	CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles
Main	3/17/2024 20:40
Race (16 Laps) started at 14:58:05	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
LO206 JR1 Nov											
1	2	Parker Henesey	0	16	16		14:15.548	52.184	7		
2	39	Kennedy Sheridan	0	0	16	0.080	14:15.628	51.924	7		
3	24X	Dylan Langer	0	0	16	19.611	14:35.159	52.704	3		5 sec avoidable contact w/ 51 turn 5
4	51	Shane Nichols	0	0	16	30.982	14:46.530	52.354	7		

Kelly Orbits

Scott Cebulski

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association